Audit Year
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023

Organisation

London Fire Commissioner

West Midlands Fire and Rescue Authority

Hampshire and Isle of Wight Fire and Rescue Authority
Dorset and Wiltshire Fire and Rescue Authority

Derbyshire Fire Authority

Kent and Medway Fire and Rescue Authority
Northamptonshire Police Fire and Crime Commissioner
Royal Berkshire Fire Authority

Devon and Somerset Fire Authority

Buckinghamshire and Milton Keynes Fire Authority

North Yorkshire Police Fire and Crime Commissioner
Nottinghamshire and City of Nottingham Fire Authority
Northamptonshire Commissioner Fire and Rescue Authority
Tyne and Wear Fire and Rescue Authority

East Sussex Fire Authority

Hereford and Worcester Fire Authority

Merseyside Fire And Rescue Authority

North Yorkshire Police, Fire and Crime Commissioner Fire and Rescue Authority
Staffordshire Police Fire and Crime Commissioner
Bedfordshire Fire and Rescue Authority

Cleveland Fire Authority

West Yorkshire Fire and Rescue Authority

Humberside Fire Authority

Lancashire Combined Fire Authority

Staffordshire Police Fire and Crime Commissioner Fire and Rescue Authority
South Yorkshire Fire and Rescue Authority

County Durham and Darlington Fire and Rescue Service
Cheshire Fire Authority

Shropshire and Wrekin Fire Authority

Leicester, Leicestershire and Rutland Combined Fire Authority
Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Fire Authority

Avon Fire Authority

Sector Type

Commissioner F and R Authority

Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority

Police Fire and Crime Commissioner

Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority

Police Fire and Crime Commissioner

Fire and Rescue Authority

Commissioner F and R Authority

Fire and Rescue Authority

Fire and Rescue Authority

Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority

Commissioner F and R Authority
Police Fire and Crime Commissioner

Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority

Commissioner F and R Authority

Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority
Fire and Rescue Authority

Audit Firm

Ernst & Young LLP
Grant Thornton UK LLP
Ernst & Young LLP
Deloitte LLP

Ernst & Young LLP
Grant Thornton UK LLP
Ernst & Young LLP
Ernst & Young LLP
Grant Thornton UK LLP
Ernst & Young LLP
Mazars LLP

Ernst & Young LLP
Ernst & Young LLP
Mazars LLP

Ernst & Young LLP
Grant Thornton UK LLP
Grant Thornton UK LLP
Mazars LLP

Ernst & Young LLP
Ernst & Young LLP
Mazars LLP

Deloitte LLP

Mazars LLP

Grant Thornton UK LLP
Grant Thornton UK LLP
Deloitte LLP

Mazars LLP

Grant Thornton UK LLP
Grant Thornton UK LLP
Mazars LLP

BDO LLP

Deloitte LLP

Fee (prior year) (£)

51,961
32,250
27,893
34,650
25,184
29,818
22,554
26,180
26,041
24,162
24,971
23,909
25,000
23,590
23,690
25,311
28,966
24,387
24,434
23,271
25,169
27,782
24,561
26,169
26,646
26,523
23,710
25,992
24,996
22,520
24,536
24,220

Recurrent additional work (£)

11,250

2,814

7,125

0

9,059

3,851

10,950

7,125

5,939

Fee Value (£)
63,211
35,064
35,018
34,650
34,243
33,669
33,504
33,305
31,980
31,287
31,225
31,034
31,000
30,965
30,815
30,624
30,592
30,523
30,434
30,396
30,279
30,070
29,527
29,295
29,272
29,188
28,459
28,306
27,310
27,126
24,536
24,220



